10.1.1 All cheques, drafts or orders for the payment of money and all notes and acceptances 
and bills of exchange shall be signed by the officer or officers or person or persons and in 
the manner from time to time prescribed by the Board.  

10.1.2 Signing officers shall be bonded in an amount not less than twenty-five thousand dollars 
($25,000.00).  All other Association staff concerned with the administration of finances or 
the control of equipment and supplies shall also be bonded in an amount determined by 
the Board. The cost of all such bonds shall be borne by the Association. 

10.2 Execution of Documents